Fifth Annual Henry C. Ulen Foundation Golf Outing/Fundraiser

Wednesday, June 22, 2022

Ulen Country Club 100 Country Club Drive, Lebanon, IN 46052

- Registration begins 11:00 am; lunch 11:30 am; shotgun start 1:00 pm
- Carts included
- 50/50 raffle

Π

- Awards following golf
- \$100 per golfer/\$375 per team with sponsorship

Registration is open to members and non-members

I

Funds raised by this event will be used to support HCUF grants for capital projects that enhance the Ulen Country Club, golf course, and the Town of Ulen. For more information about the foundation's activities, see the HCUF web page at www.ulen.town. Donations to The Henry C. Ulen Foundation, a 501c organization, are tax deductible. Consult your tax professional for questions relating to your tournament fee.

Please submit Registration/Sponsor Form by June 15, 2022. Checks should be payable to The Henry C. Ulen Foundation and mailed to: The Henry C. Ulen Foundation, 100 Country Club Dr., Lebanon, IN 46052 Questions? Please contact Sally Tanselle stanselle41@gmail.com, 317-514-5751 or Blake Wilson, bwilson@ulencc.com, 765-482-3480.

REGISTRATION FORM			Date Pd.	Check No.
1. Player Name: (TEAM CAPTAIN)		E-Mail address	::	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:
2. Player Name:		E-Mail address	::	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:
3. Player Name:		E-Mail address	::	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:
4. Player Name:		E-Mail address	:	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:

YES, I WOULD LIKE TO BE A SPONSOR.			AVAILABLE SPONSORSHIPS			
Company Name:		Please check appropriate Sponsorship(s)				
		0	Hole Sponsorship - \$100			
Contact Name:		Driving Range Sponsorship - \$100				
Address:		Lunch Sponsorship - \$250				
City, State, Zip:		Beverage Cart Sponsorship - \$250				
Phone:	E-Mail:	Date Po	d (Check No		